1HSTRUCTIONS

This form s ta be flled with the appropriate Distiter Oftice ot the Divislon nnt later than 20 dos after the completion of #my newly=inllsad oe
doepenc:d wrell, It shall be o ompemled by e copy ot all elecincal ond adio-aetivity logs run on the well and a summary ot all spectal tosts coie
ductod, Including drill slem teuts, Al depths popsited shadl be measured depths, In the case ol directfonally ddlted wells, towo vertical dopths shall

alss be reported. For multiple complettons, Hemn 30 through 34 shall be reported {or carh 2one.

state land, where six coples are required, Seo Rule 1105.

Tho toun 18 0 be {iled tn qulatuplteate vxcept on

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITil GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southcastern New Mexico

Northwestem New Mexico

T. Anhy T. Canyon T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. “B"’
T. Salt T. Strawn 10698 T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. “C" ——
B. Selt T. Atoka T. Pictured Cliffs T. Penn. ‘‘D”
T. Yates T. Miss T. CIliff llouse T. Leadville

T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison

T. Queen 4512 T. Silurian T. Point Lookout T. Elbert

T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Ardres 5200 T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Graaite

T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.

T. Dlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.

T. Tubb T. Granite T. Todilto T.

T. Drinkard T. Delaware da(n‘_sl*z.__ T. Entrada T.

;l'._ Abo T. Bone Springs_6_8£‘6__._..’l‘. Wingate T.

T. Wolfcamp ig;;g T.;St B.S. Sd 8636 T. Chinle T.

T. Penn . T. nd B.S. Sd 8821 T. Pemian T.

T Cisco (Bough C) 1.3rd B.S. Sd 9670 T. Penn ‘A" T.

: OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from %o No. 4, from to

No. 2, from...... to. No. 5, from 10

No. 3, from %o No. §, frem to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hola.

No. 1, from Seet.
No. 2, froin to fect.
No. 3, from to. feet.
No. 4, from to (oot

o FORMATION RECORD (Attoch odditiondl sheets if necessary)
From To T::c;::lu Formation From To T’::;‘:&;' Formation

0 856 856 Surface, Anhy, Redbeds 8210 |[8644 434 LS, Shale,  Cht
856 1580 724 Redbeds 8644 9700 1056 LS, Sh, Sd, Dolo, Cht
1580 1868 | 288 Anhy 9700 (10222 522 Sd, Sh, LS, Dolo
1868 2570 702 Anhy, salt - 10222110606 | 384 Dolo, Sh, Cht, Sd, LS
2570 2930 ] 360 Anhy . 10606110740 134 LS, Sh, Dolo
2930 3430} 500 Anhy, Salt 10740111025] 285 LS, Shale |
3430 3810 380 Anhy

3810 4121 311 Dolo

4121 4576 | 455 Lime

4576 5037 | 461 Lime, Dolo

5037 5561 524 Lime, Sand

5561 5921 360 Lime

5921 6161} 240 Lime, Sand

6161 7761 1600 Lime, Sand, Dolo

7761 8210 449 Lime, Dolo



